
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No.  
52 
505 
45 
338 
540 
354 
454 
13 
397 
483 
1000 
119 
23 
950 
18 
112 
743 
929 
280 
668 
437 
527 

Name  
Albin Gerhardsson 
Arvid Lüning 
Alfons Stensson 
Filip Olsson 
Axel Semb 
Viking Lindström 
Liam Hanström 
Adam Fridlund 
Axel Nilsson 
Moltaz Ekvall 
Fredrik Werner 
Hampus Lindgren 
Nike Korsbeck 
Gustav Öfverberg 
Jakob Zetterholm 
Jacob Norrman 
Filip Hagdahl 
William Pettersson 
William Davidsson 
Ville Nordström 
David Floria 
Pontus Fredman 

Class  
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

Club  
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Varbergs MK 
Folkare MK 
MK Orion 
Anderslövs MK 
Tranås MS 
Helsingborgs MCK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
MK Tranan 
Uppsala MK 
Hökensås MCK 
Tibro MK 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Getinge MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Upplands Väsby MK 
MK Tranan 

Make  
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Best Tm  
1:42.945 
1:43.820 
1:43.918 
1:44.372 
1:44.567 
1:44.678 
1:45.170 
1:45.342 
1:45.661 
1:46.766 
1:46.853 
1:46.980 
1:47.145 
1:47.900 
1:47.953 
1:48.057 
1:48.115 
1:49.129 
1:49.347 
1:49.798 
1:50.076 
1:53.806 

Diff  

0.875 
0.973 
1.427 
1.622 
1.733 
2.225 
2.397 
2.716 
3.821 
3.908 
4.035 
4.200 
4.955 
5.008 
5.112 
5.170 
6.184 
6.402 
6.853 
7.131 

10.861 

In Lap  
1 
9 
4 
6 
8 
9 
1 
4 
7 
1 
5 
5 
1 
4 
8 
4 
5 
7 
1 
1 

10 
1 

Team/Sponsor 
Husqvarna Scandinavia 
FFRacing Team 

Power by JJ Racing team 
KTM Scandinavia 
Absolut MX 
Motostar Racing 

Nilssons MC GASGAS Noréns Racing Team 

Team ATV Racing 
CEC RACING 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Absolut MX 

OC1 Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-05-22 08:59:22 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 
FIM Jury President: Peter Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, MXSM MX1 o MX2 
MXSM MX2 

Qualifyning practice MXSM MX2 Group A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:36:36 

Välabanan 1,690 km 

2022-05-22 08:35 


